Specialist in Special Optic Devices
Website: www.csrayzer.cn
Tel: +86-27-87697602                       CSRayzer Optical Technology Co., Ltd                      INTL@csrayzer.com
1 -
980nm PUMP Laser Butterfly Modules
RZLD-974-400-BP-00-14
◆ Description
The high quality pump laser diode with butterfly package can meet high power of optical transmitter system. Also,

3 -
Type: 02
◆ Order information
RZLD-974-400-BP-00-14
RZLD Wavelength Output Power Encapsulation ＆ Fiber selection Connector PIN
RZLD=LD
RZSLD=SLED
RZNLD=Narrow linewidth
RZPLD= Pulsed laser
…
…nm
974
976
1064
1310
1550
…
…mW
50
200
600
900
…
BP=BTF PM Fiber
BS=BTF SM Fiber
BM=BTF MM Fiber
DP=DIP PM Fiber
…
00=NO
FA=FC/APC
FU=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
…
14